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Twin Offset Tub Order 
Picking Trolley
•	 Heavy duty warehouse twin 

offset tub order picking 
trolley which is ideal for order 
picking & general warehouse 
applications.

•	 Bolt together construction
•	 Powder coated finish
•	 Rubber Castors: 2 x swivel & 2 x 

swivel with brakes
•	 Kit supplied with 2 x No.10 Plastic 

Tubs 
•	 Load Capacity: 250kg
•	 Castors: 125mm
•	 Overall Size (LxWxH): 

1050x450x1300mm
•	 M1612 Unit Weight: 15kg
•	 M1612K Unit Weight: 18kg
•	 Accessories are optional extras 

& sold seperately
M1612

M1612K

Code Details

M1612

M1612K

M1840

M1841

M1842

M1843

M1844

M1848

M1849

Twin Offset Tub Order Picking Trolley (Plastic tubs sold seperately)	

Twin Offset Tub Order Picking Trolley Kit (includes 2 x No.10 Red Plastic Tubs)

Drink Holder Attachment

Clipboard Holder Attachment 

Laptop Holder Attachment

Mesh Basket Accessory 

Accessory Shelf Attachment 

A4 Pocket Holder

Scanner Holder Attachment

M1841
Clipboard Holder

M1840
Drink Holder 

M1842
Laptop Holder

M1849
Scanner Holder

No.10 
Plastic Tubs

M1848
A4 Pocket

M1843
Mesh 

Basket

M1844
Accessory Shelf


